Modular High-Performance
DIAMENTOR® Systems
Integrated or Flexible Solution - Your choice.
DIAMENTOR® Systems
DIAMENTOR® RS-KDK and C-RS -
The New Generation of the Diamond Standard
The DIAMENTOR RS-KDK is a combined dose area product
and dose meter, integrating the electronics within the ionizati-

Standard configuration
Optional accessories
DIAMENTOR RS-KDK ordering information
L981400   Set DIAMENTOR RS-KDK with RS-D, wireless
L981415   Set DIAMENTOR RS-KDK, wireless
L981416  Set DIAMENTOR RS-KDK with RS-D,
  version RS232
L981417  Set DIAMENTOR RS-KDK with RS-D,
  version RS485
L981418  Set DIAMENTOR RS-KDK, version RS232
L981419  Set DIAMENTOR RS-KDK, version RS485
E41750B/S/G  Service contract Bronze, Silver, Gold
3
The DIAMENTOR C-RS is a fl exible dose area product meter.
The highly integrated and miniaturized electronics in a small
and space-saving housing, can be combined with any PTW
dose area product ionization chamber (CARD or rectangular
chamber, connecting system A). The DIAMENTOR C-RS can be
fi xed arbitrary, but most likely under the housing of the X-ray
modality. This allows maximum fl exibility for the usage with
any radiographic and fl uoroscopic diagnostic X-ray modality.
DIAMENTOR® C-RS
Accessories
DIAMENTOR BT interface
For wireless data transfer via Bluetooth® the DIAMENTOR BT
interface can be connected to the DIAMENTOR C-RS. Thus,
the DIAMENTOR BT interface replaces the cable between the
DIAMENTOR C-RS and the PC and enables convenient and fast
installation due to the removal of extension cables.
Available DIAMENTOR ionization chambers
Different DIAMENTOR ionization chambers are available:
 TA34028, size B, 141 mm x 141 mm
 TA34054, 85 mm x 85 mm
 TA34002, circular, Ø 73 mm
 TA34037, circular, Ø 72 mm
Your benefits
 Optional operation via Bluetooth®
Different selectable measuring quantities and units
Hardware safety performance test
 Energy response: 5 % … ± 8 % for tube voltage in the
    range (40 … 150) kV
 Automatic air density correction
With RS232 or RS485 interface
Cable based or wireless data transfer
Control via PC and/or a display unit (work in progress)
Your choice
PC
Choose the appropriate DIAMENTOR system combination for
your application:
Standard configuration
Optional accessories
DIAMENTOR C-RS ordering information
L981470   Set DIAMENTOR C-RS, wireless
L981471  Set DIAMENTOR C-RS, version RS232
L981472   Set DIAMENTOR C-RS, version RS485
E41750B/S/G  Service contract Bronze, Silver, Gold
DIAMENTOR C-RS
DIAMENTOR chamber
DIAMENTOR BT